ZCLOCROS

.

*« WATIONAL * *

GHAMPIONSHIPS

oooo FYETEVILE AR oo-oo

35

THE METEOR
>

RIDERS IN GROUP

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR
DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

START LIST - 12/11/25 - 2:00 PM - 50 MINUTES

Collegiate Men/Open Club
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RIDERS ON COURSE

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Andrew
Jacob
Cole
Thomas
Liam
Steven
Evan
Andrew
Nolan
Beau
Calvin
Jake
Jack
David
Tanner
Aidan
Matthew
Matthew
Duncan
Alek

Wil
Alejandro
Gavin
Carson
Henry
Javier
Matthew
John Paul
Chas
Drew
Leif

Evan
Nathan
Sam
Tyler

Joy
Anderson
Deal
Hansen
Massing-Vincent
Truesdale
Walls
Frank
Holmes
Guenther
Conaway
Johansen
Lootens
Alexander
Kalisher
Kane
Hamsa
Mcdonald
Nunnelly
Feehan-Schuler
Froeliger
Huber
Lopez
Mccue
Rapinz
Schimming
Dahlke
Amalong
Shefchik
Brooks
Bryan
Coleman
Cusack
Mason
Morgenson

Arizona State University

Colorado State University

Colorado State University

Colorado State University

Colorado State University

Colorado State University

Colorado State University
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Hampshire College

Indiana University-Bloomington
Northern Arizona University Cycling
Northern Arizona University Cycling
Purdue University

Purdue University

The University of Texas at Austin
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Nebraska Cycling Club
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
University of Wisconsin-Madison

UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling
UVM Cycling

30
20
31
23
19
23
22
19
23
22
20
21
22
29
20
22
21
19
21
25
21
20
21
23
20
21
24
24
23
21
21
21
21
21
19
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Ambler

Fort Collins
Fort Collins
Clive

Fort Collins
Centennial
FORT COLLINS
Atlanta
Brattleboro
PUTNEY
Zionsville
West Linn
Flagstaff
Lafayette
Hackettstown
San Antonio
Cedar Park
Germantown
Houston
Boulder
Boulder
woodbridge
Englewood
Boulder
Boulder

St. Louis Park
Kearney
Chapel Hill
Luxemburg
Norwich
Burlington
Burlington
Chevy Chase
Derry
Burlington

PA
UNK
(6(0)
1A
co
COo
co
GA
VT
VT
IN
OR
AZ
IN
NJ
>
X
N
X
co
(6(0)
CcT
co
COo
co
MN
NE
NC
Wi

NY
VT
VT
MD

NH
VT



